
2/3yrs to 13yrs £10.25 24" to 30" £18.50

XS* to 2XL* £12.75 32" to 38" £20.70

2/3yrs to 13yrs £11.25 40"* to 48"* £23.50

XS* to 2XL* £13.00 24" to 30" £17.50

2/3yrs to 13yrs £12.00 32" to 38" £19.70

XS* to 2XL* £13.75 40"* to 48"* £23.50

2/3yrs to 13yrs £11.25 24" to 30" £21.60

XS* to 2XL* £14.45 32" to 38" £24.25

2/3yrs to 13yrs £12.50 40"* to 48"* £27.15

XS* to 2XL* £15.50 24" to 30" £19.80

2/3yrs to 11/12yrs £14.50 32" to 38" £21.55

13yrs * to 2XL* £17.50 40"* to 48"* £23.90

2/3yrs to 13yrs £15.50

XS* to 2XL* £19.00 BLAZERS

22" to 36" £30.60

38"* to 52"* £34.20

2/3yrs to XS £8.00

S* to 2XL* £10.70 PE CLOTHING

Long Sleeved Polo Shirt 3/4yrs to 14/15yrs £11.50

2/3yrs to 13yrs £7.25

OUTDOOR WEAR XS* to 3XL* £8.25

2/4yrs to 7/10yrs £6.60

3/4yrs to 11/12yrs £16.00 10/13yrs * to 38/40"* £7.40

XS* to 4XL* £18.00 2/3yrs to 9/10yrs £7.00

3/4yrs to 11/12yrs £18.00 11/12yrs * to 38/40"* £7.50

13/14yrs* to 2XL* £21.50 Fitted Shorts - No logo 4/5yrs to 11/12yrs £8.00

3/4yrs to 13/14yrs £22.50 5/6yrs to 11/12yrs £10.65

S* to 3XL* £33.45 S* to 2XL* £12.20

2/3yrs to 13/14yrs £27.00 Relaxed Joggers - No logo 2/3yrs to 13/14yrs £11.00

SML* to 3XL* £29.50 5/6yrs to 12yrs £20.00

3/4 to 13/14 £24.00 13yrs * to 42/44"* £20.75

S* to 3XL* £27.00 5/6yrs to 13yrs £16.80

5/6yrs to 11/12yrs £12.40 30/32"* to 38/40"* £19.55

S* to 2XL* £14.45 PE Kit Bundles

3/4yrs to 11/12yrs £8.60 Shadow Stripe Shorts PE Kit From £19.06

S* to 3XL* £10.65 Poly-Cotton Shorts PE Kit From £19.42

4/6yrs to 10/12yrs £6.60 Fitted Shorts PE Kit From £20.32

S/M* to 2XL* £7.50 PE Skort PE Kit From £22.71

Knitted Hat £6.10

2023 UNIFORM PRICE LIST

Shadow Stripe Shorts - No logo

Hi-Viz Vest

Classic Knitted Cardigan

Classic Knitted V-Neck Sweater

Performa 50 Knitted Cardigan

Performa 50 Knitted Sweater

Primary Tracksuit Top

Primary Tracksuit Bottoms - No 

logo

Lightweight Jacket

Storm Dry Jacket

Soft Shell Jacket

All Weather Suit - No logo

Waterproof Trousers - No logo

Essential Sweatshirt

Winter Parka

Classic Zoodie

Prime Polo Shirt

Fleece Jacket - New

One Size*

SWEATSHIRTS & SWEATCARDIS

Prices exclude VAT, *indicates VAT will be added when appropriate. Prices include one logo except where indicated, additional logo’s/names available at cost. Standard School Trends T&C’s apply. 

Due to the volatility of the industry’s supply chain, raw material prices, transportation and other reasons, School Trends reserve the right to amend prices at any time without prior notice.

POLOS

KNITWEAR

Blazer

Classic T-Shirt - New

Poly-Cotton Shorts - No logo

PE Skort - No logo

Essential V-Neck Sweatshirt

Essential Sweatcardi

Classic Sweatshirt

Classic Sweatcardi

Classic Hooded Sweatshirt
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2023 UNIFORM PRICE LIST

BAGS, CAPS & HATS

Printed

50+

Classic Book Bag* £6.90

Essential Book Bag* £5.90

Despatch Bag* £8.05

PE Bag* £5.90

Primary Infant Backpack* £10.20

Primary Junior Backpack* £10.80

Explorer Book Bag* £5.95

Portrait Book Bag* £8.60

Contrast Despatch  Bag* £8.05

Hi-Viz Despatch Bag* £9.55

Hi-Viz Drawstring Bag* £7.80

Baseball Caps £5.95

Legionnaire Caps £5.95

TIES

39"

Stock Stripe Tie £4.70

Plain Tie £5.00

Special Tie

£6.10£6.10

Embroidered

Single

£7.10

£6.10

£8.25

£8.25

£9.75

£8.00

£6.15

£11.00

£7.60

100+

£6.70

£5.70

£7.85

£5.70

£10.00

£10.60

£5.75

£8.40

£7.85

£8.80

£8.25

£9.35

£10.40£10.40

clip on 14/16"*

25+

£7.10

£6.10

£8.25

£11.00

£9.75

£8.00

£6.15

£6.15

£6.15

£6.15

£6.15

£8.80

52"*

£5.75

£5.75

Prices exclude VAT, *indicates VAT will be added when appropriate. Prices include one logo except where indicated, additional logo’s/names available at cost. Standard School Trends T&C’s apply. 

Due to the volatility of the industry’s supply chain, raw material prices, transportation and other reasons, School Trends reserve the right to amend prices at any time without prior notice.

£5.25

£5.30

45"

£4.95

£5.15

Elastic 10"

£4.20

£4.20

Prices available on request

£5.70

£5.70
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