SCHOOLTRE PS

2023 UNIFORM PRICE LIST

SWEATSHIRTS & SWEATCARDIS

Essential Sweatshirt	2/3yrs to 13yrs	£10.25
LSSETTIAL SWEATSTILL	XS* to 2XL*	£12.75
Essential V-Neck Sweatshirt	2/3yrs to 13yrs	£11.25
Essential v-Neck Sweatshift	XS* to 2XL*	£13.00
Essential Sweatcardi	2/3yrs to 13yrs	£12.00
Essertial Sweatcard	XS* to 2XL*	£13.75
Classic Sweatshirt	2/3yrs to 13yrs	£11.25
Classic Sweatstill t	XS* to 2XL*	£14.45
Classic Sweatcardi	2/3yrs to 13yrs	£12.50
Classic Sweatcard	XS* to 2XL*	£15.50
Classic Hooded Sweatshirt	2/3yrs to 11/12yrs	£14.50
Classic Hooded Swedishiit	13yrs * to 2XL*	£17.50
Classic Zoodie	2/3yrs to 13yrs	£15.50
Glassic Zudule	XS* to 2XL*	£19.00

POLOS

Prime Polo Shirt	2/3yrs to XS	£8.00
Prime Poio Stilit	S* to 2XL*	£10.70
Long Sleeved Polo Shirt	3/4vrs to 14/15vrs	£11,50

OUTDOOR WEAR

Fleece Jacket - New	3/4yrs to 11/12yrs	£16.00
Fleece Jacket - New	XS* to 4XL*	£18.00
Lightweight Jacket	3/4yrs to 11/12yrs	£18.00
Lightweight Jacket	13/14yrs* to 2XL*	£21.50
Soft Shell Jacket	3/4yrs to 13/14yrs	£22.50
Suit Shell Jacket	S* to 3XL*	£33.45
Ctorma Day Jacket	2/3yrs to 13/14yrs	£27.00
Storm Dry Jacket	SML* to 3XL*	£29.50
Winter Darks	3/4 to 13/14	£24.00
Winter Parka	S* to 3XL*	£27.00
All Weather Suit No logo	5/6yrs to 11/12yrs	£12.40
All Weather Suit - No logo	S* to 2XL*	£14.45
Waterproof Trausers No logo	3/4yrs to 11/12yrs	£8.60
Waterproof Trousers - No logo	S* to 3XL*	£10.65
Hi-Viz Vest	4/6yrs to 10/12yrs	£6.60
I II - AIT AGOI	S/M* to 2XL*	£7.50
Knitted Hat	One Size*	£6.10
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

KNITWEAR

	24" to	30"	£18.50
Classic Knitted Cardigan	32" to	38"	£20.70
	40"* to	48"*	£23.50
	24" to	30"	£17.50
Classic Knitted V-Neck Sweater	32" to	38"	£19.70
	40"* to	48"*	£23.50
	24" to	30"	£21.60
Performa 50 Knitted Cardigan	32" to	38"	£24.25
	40"* to	48"*	£27.15
	24" to	30"	£19.80
Performa 50 Knitted Sweater	32" to	38"	£21.55
	40"* to	48"*	£23.90

BLAZERS

Dlozor	22" to 36"	£30.60
Biazei	38"* to 52"*	£34.20

PE CLOTHING

Classic T-Shirt - New	2/3yrs to	13yrs	£7.25
Classic 1-Stillt - New	XS* to	3XL*	£8.25
Shadow Stripe Shorts - No logo	2/4yrs to	7/10yrs	£6.60
Shadow Stripe Shorts - No logo	10/13yrs * to	38/40"*	£7.40
Daly Catton Charta No logo	2/3yrs to	9/10yrs	£7.00
Poly-Cotton Shorts - No logo	11/12yrs * to	38/40"*	£7.50
Fitted Shorts - No logo	4/5yrs to	11/12yrs	£8.00
PE Skort - No logo	5/6yrs to	11/12yrs	£10.65
L Skort - No logo	S* to	2XL*	£12.20
Relaxed Joggers - No logo	2/3yrs to	13/14yrs	£11.00
Primary Tracksuit Top	5/6yrs to	12yrs	£20.00
Tilliary TrackSult Top	13yrs * to	42/44"*	£20.75
Primary Tracksuit Bottoms - No	5/6yrs to	13yrs	£16.80
logo	30/32"* to	38/40"*	£19.55
PE Kit Bundles			
Shadow Stripe Shorts PE Kit	From		£19.06
Poly-Cotton Shorts PE Kit	From		£19.42
Fitted Shorts PE Kit	From		£20.32
PE Skort PE Kit	From		£22.71

Prices exclude VAT, "indicates VAT will be added when appropriate. Prices include one logo except where indicated, additional logo's/names available at cost. Standard School Trends T&C's apply.

Due to the volatility of the industry's supply chain, raw material prices, transportation and other reasons, School Trends reserve the right to amend prices at any time without prior notice.



2023 UNIFORM PRICE LIST

BAGS, CAPS & HATS

	Embroidered		Printed			
	Single	25+	50+	1	00+	
Classic Book Bag*	£7.10	£7.10	£6.90	£	6.70	
Essential Book Bag*	£6.10	£6.10	£5.90	£	5.70	
Despatch Bag*	£8.25	£8.25	£8.05	£	7.85	
PE Bag*	£6.10	£6.10	£5.90	£	5.70	
Primary Infant Backpack*	£10.40	£10.40	£10.20	£1	10.00	
Primary Junior Backpack*	£11.00	£11.00	£10.80	£1	£10.60	
Explorer Book Bag*	£6.15	£6.15	£5.95	£	£5.75	
Portrait Book Bag*	£8.80	£8.80	£8.60	£8.40		
Contrast Despatch Bag*	£8.25	£8.25	£8.05	£7.85		
Hi-Viz Despatch Bag*	£9.75	£9.75	£9.55	£9.35		
Hi-Viz Drawstring Bag*	£8.00	£8.00	£7.80	£7.60		
Baseball Caps	£6.15	£6.15	£5.95	£5.75		
Legionnaire Caps	£6.15	£6.15	£5.95	£5.75		
TIES						
	Elastic 10"	clip on 14/16"*	39"	45"	52"*	
Stock Stripe Tie	£4.20	£5.70	£4.70	£4.95	£5.25	
Plain Tie	£4.20	£5.70	£5.00	£5.15	£5.30	
Special Tie	Prices available	on request				

Prices exclude VAT, *indicates VAT will be added when appropriate. Prices include one logo except where indicated, additional logo's/names available at cost. Standard School Trends T&C's apply.

Due to the volatility of the industry's supply chain, raw material prices, transportation and other reasons, School Trends reserve the right to amend prices at any time without prior notice.